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Project 
Name: 

 
Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation near  
Elm Street & Hickory Street 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2403955 

 
Letting 
Date/Time: Tuesday, November 4th, 2025, at 2:00pm 

  
 

Location: 
107 South Ford Street 
Anamosa, Iowa 52205 

 
 

Contractor  
 

Email Address  
 

Phone 
Date Added 
to External 
File Share 

 

Preferred Bidder Status 
(Prime, Sub, Vendor, Not Bidding) 

City of Anamosa, IA jeremiah.hoyt@anamosa-ia.org NA 10.09.25 Not Bidding 

Dodge Data chris.allen@construction.com NA 10.09.25 Not Bidding 

Iowa League of Cities uploaded to website O: 515.244.7282 10.09.25 Not Bidding 

MBI 

CAdams@mbi.build / 

 mbiplanroom-

dsm@mbionline.com 

O: 515.402.9858 10.09.25 Not Bidding 

Visu-Sewer bobm@visu-sewer.com O: 641-424-8044 10.09.25  

CIT Sewer shane@citsewer.com O: 515-434-2248 10.09.25 
 

Pirc-Tobin cmausser@pirctobin.com O: 319.842.2130 10.13.25 Prime 

Boomerang Corp. dawnk@boomerangcorp.com O: 319.462.4435 10.13.25  
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Contractor  
 

Email Address  
 

Phone 
Date Added 
to External 
File Share 

 

Preferred Bidder Status 
(Prime, Sub, Vendor, Not Bidding) 

Eastern Iowa Excavating & Concrete mgomez@easterniowaexcavating.com O: 563.852.5120 10.13.25  

Brecke Mechanical nick.dains@brecke.com O:  319.5504083 10.13.25 
 

Municipal Pipe Tool Co., LLC courtnys@munipipe.com 
O: 319.988.4205 

ext.295 
10.13.25 Subcontractor 

Rathje Construction Co. apfab@rathjeconstruction.com O: 319.377.3179 10.14.25 Prime 

Insituform Technologies, USA, LLC insituformsales@aegion.com C: 813.465.4587  10.15.25 Prime | Subcontractor 

Mocon Pacific, Inc. donnabrown@moconpacific.com O: 817.825.8494 10.15.25 Subcontractor 

Midwest Concrete Inc. clawler@midwest-concrete.net O: 563.845.0947 10.15.25 
 

Offset Construction offsetconstruct@gmail.com O: 563.542.9464 10.16.25 
 

Shift Companies j.holland@shiftgcc.com O:  319.440.9676 10.17.25 
 

Hammerhead Trenchless mnugent@hhtrenchless.com O: 920.648.4878 10.21.25 Not Bidding 

Tschiggfrie Excavating, Co. tbohannon@tschiggfrie.net O: 563.239.9751 10.23.25 Prime 
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Contractor  
 

Email Address  
 

Phone 
Date Added 
to External 
File Share 

 

Preferred Bidder Status 
(Prime, Sub, Vendor, Not Bidding) 

American Underground Supply jaredk@ausupply.com O: 402.429.9542 10.31.25 Vendor 

Upper Iowa Erosion Control uiaerosion@gmail.com O: 563.277.2930 11.03.25 
 

Stevens Erosion Control brian.stevens@stevenserosion.com O: 319.679.4990 11.03.25 
 

Thurn Seeding jerod.wooster@thurnseeding.com O: 319.679.4990 11.03.25 
 

Nolan  Landscaping nolan@nolan-landscaping.com O:  319.325.9190 11.03.25 
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

    
 


